
Instructional Areas
Dr. Jeremy Brown, Vice President                
jbrown2@yccd.edu

PROGRAMS AND DEPARTMENTS 
Accreditation
Adult Education
Distance Education
Dual Enrollment
Institutional Effectiveness

Jennifer Cassel 
Director,  
Special Programs – Dual Enrollment 

Mark Urban                              
Director, 
Institutional Effectiveness            
murban@yccd.edu 

CTE & Workforce 
Development
Alan Dixon, Dean          
adixon@yccd.edu

PROGRAMS AND DEPARTMENTS 
Accounting
Administration of Justice Agriculture and 
Plant Science Athletics Automotive 
Technology 
Business
Community Education
Contract Education
Culinary Arts
Drafting
Emergency Medical Technician Fire 
Technology
Health Education 
Human Services 
Kinesiology
Manufacturing Technology Nursing Plant 
Science 
Psychiatric Technician 
Radiologic Technology 
Veterinary Technology 
Welding
Work Experience/Internship 

Mark Covington 
Director, 
Public Safety            
mcovington@yccd.edu

Vacant  
Director, 
Health and Medical Career Programs and 
Nursing

Erick Burns  
Director, 
Kinesiology, Health, and Athletics 
eburns@yccd.edu

Arts and Education
Kristina Vannucci, Dean 
kvannucci@yccd.edu

PROGRAMS AND DEPARTMENTS Art 
& Photography
Child Development Center
Early Childhood Education  Education
English 
English as a Second Language French
Library and Learning Resources Mass 
Communications  
Music
Sign Language  
Spanish  
Speech  
Teaching and Learning Center Theatre 
Arts 
Tutoring Services

Karen Stanis 
Director, 
Child Development Centers,  Foster 
Kinship Care Education, and 
AmeriCORPS                
kstanis@yccd.edu

Dr. Tara Harlan-Fontanoza Director,  
Academic Excellence     
tharlan@yccd.edu

STEM and Social 
Sciences
Dr. Michael Bagley, Dean 
mbagley@yccd.edu

PROGRAMS AND DEPARTMENTS 
Anthropology
Biology and Ecology
Chemistry
Computer Science
Economics 
Ethnic Studies
Geography 
Geology
History 
Humanities 
Mathematics 
Philosophy 
Physics and Astronomy
Physical Science 
Political Science 
Psychology 
Sociology 
Statistics

Student Services Areas
Dr. Tonia Teresh, Vice President 
TTeresh@yccd.edu

PROGRAMS AND DEPARTMENTS 
Admissions and Records
Career Services
Counseling
DSPS
Financial Aid
Student Conduct
Sutter County Center
Testing
Transfer Services
Veterans Services

Vacant
Director, 
Counseling

Marci Lang 
Director, 
Disabled Students Programs and Services 
mlang@yccd.edu                                             

amunoz@yccd.edu
Martin Gutierrez 
Director, 
Financial Aid and Veterans Services
mgutierr@yccd.edu

Student Success
Anabel Toche, Dean 
atoche@yccd.edu

PROGRAMS AND DEPARTMENTS 
Basic Needs
CalWORKS
Campus Life 
EOPS/CARE/NextUp
MESA
Puente
Student Engagement and Marketing 
Student Government 
Student Health Services
TRiO

Joel Ramirez
Director,  
EOPS/CARE/NextUp and CalWORKS 
yramirez@yccd.edu

Carlos Gamez, Jr. 
Director, TRiO               
cgamez@yccd.edu

Eliliana Becerra 
Director, MESA             
egonzale@yccd.edu




